
Booking Date/Time Booking # Name Address Prisoner Type
03/21/2026 00:24 MOLGADO-MORALES, ADRIAN

Sex: MALE Race: WHITE 

Current Age: 49 

2026-00000140

CASE #: 26-6828

ARREST LOCATION:

3539 E MAIN ST

Release Date: 03/21/2026 

Release Reason: RELEASED ON 

PERSONAL RECOG

131 ARBOR AVE
WEST CHICAGO, IL 60185

Agency: IL0451400

Offense/Charge Date: 3/21/2026 12:30:00 AM

Offense/Charge Date: 3/21/2026 12:29:00 AM

Offense/Charge Date:

ARRESTING OFC: 0219 - Garcia

Charge: WARRANT SERVICE 

Charge: UNLAWFUL APPROACH TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE 

Charge: LICENSE: SUSPENDED/REVOKED/CANCELLED 3/21/2026 12:27:00 AM

03/21/2026 07:56 1916 WAVERLY CIR
SAINT CHARLES, IL 60174

2026-00000141

CASE #: 26-6840

ARREST LOCATION:

1916 WAVERLY CIR

FIPPINGER, BRADY PATRICK

Sex: MALE Race: WHITE 

Current Age: 49 

ADULT ARREST

Release Date: 09/09/9999 

Release Reason: TRANS TO 

KCSO CONDITIONS HEARING

Offense/Charge Date: 3/21/2026 9:59:00 AM

Offense/Charge Date:

ARRESTING OFC: 0090 - Tynan

Charge: BATTERY: DOMESTIC - BODILY HARM TO FAMILY 
MEMBER

Charge: BATTERY: DOMESTIC - INSULTING/PROVOKING 

CONTACT

3/21/2026 9:45:00 AM
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Booking Date/Time Booking # Name Address Prisoner Type
03/21/2026 12:15 2026-00000142

CASE #: 26-6846

ARREST LOCATION:

115 WALNUT DR

JARRETT, KEVIN E, II

Sex: MALE Race: WHITE 

Current Age: 39 

115 WALNUT DR 211
SAINT CHARLES, IL 60174

ADULT ARREST

Release Date: 03/21/2026 

Release Reason: TRANS TO KCSO 

CONDITIONS HEARING

Agency: IL0451400

Offense/Charge Date:

ARRESTING OFC: 0217 - Coffield

Charge: BATTERY: DOMESTIC - INSULTING/PROVOKING 3/21/2026 12:17:00 PM

03/21/2026 14:07 WAGNER, DESTINY D 1823 LUCYLLE CT
SAINT CHARLES, IL 60174

Sex: FEMALE Race: BLACK/AFRICAN
AMERICAN

Current Age: 27 

CONTACT

2026-00000143

CASE #: 26-6852

ARREST LOCATION:

1600 BLK S TYLER RD

Release Date: 03/21/2026 

Release Reason: RELEASED ON 

PRE-TRAIL NTA

Offense/Charge Date: 3/21/2026 2:13:00 PM

Offense/Charge Date:

ARRESTING OFC: 0119 - Schuessler

Charge: OPERATING UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE 

Charge: LICENSE: SUSPENDED/REVOKED/CANCELLED 3/21/2026 2:11:00 PM
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03/21/2026 22:17 1007 W  MAIN ST

SAINT CHARLES, IL 60174
ROSALES, JESUS ALONZO

Sex: MALE Race: WHITE 

Current Age: 22 

2026-00000144

CASE #: 26-6889

ARREST LOCATION:

4000 BLK E MAIN ST

Release Date: 03/21/2026 

Release Reason: RELEASED ON 

PERSONAL RECOG

Agency: IL0451400

Offense/Charge Date:

ARRESTING OFC: 0187 - Schumacher 

Charge: WARRANT SERVICE 3/21/2026 10:20:00 PM

03/21/2026 23:26 1407 JEWEL AVE
SAINT CHARLES, IL 60174

2026-00000145

CASE #: 26-6897

ARREST LOCATION:

700 BLK W MAIN ST

MURILLO, DAMIEN A

Sex: MALE Race: WHITE 

Current Age: 18 

ADULT ARREST

Release Date: 03/22/2026 

Release Reason: RELEASED ON 

PRE-TRAIL NTA
Agency: IL0451400

Offense/Charge Date: 3/21/2026 11:51:00 PM

Offense/Charge Date:

ARRESTING OFC: 0195 - Nicholson

Charge: RECKLESS DRIVING

Charge: SPEEDING BUT ONLY WHEN MORE THAN 35 MPH 3/21/2026 11:49:00 PM

Total Incoming 03/21/2026: 6

Total Incoming: 6
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